League Schedule
8u Soccer 2025

Phone Email
Home 9102574556
Home 3213058538

Home 9842333324

Team Contact Person
1 Pope Law Group  Wiley Pope
2 High Output Audio Doug Heath
3 Window World Christian McDougald

Date Time Visitor Home Location

Sat 09/13/25 10:00 am High Output Audio. at  Pope Law Group Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Thu 09/18/25 6:00 pm  Window World at  High Output Audio. Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Sat 09/20/25 10:00 am Pope Law Group at  Window World Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Thu 09/25/25 6:00 pm  Pope Law Group at  High Output Audio. Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Sat 09/27/25 10:00 am High Qutput Audio. at  Window World Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Thu 10/02/25 6:00 pm  Window World at  Pope Law Group Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Sat 10/04/25 10:30 am High Output Audio. at  Pope Law Group Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Thu 10/09/25 6:00 pm  Window World at  High Output Audio. Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Sat 10/11/25 10:30 am Pope Law Group at  Window World Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Thu 10/16/25 6:00 pm  Pope Law Group at  High Output Audio. Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Sat 10/18/25 10:30 am High Output Audio. at  Window World Multi-Purpose Field Tart
Thu 10/23/25 6:00 pm Window World at  Pope Law Group Multi-Purpose Field Tart
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